Green Meadows Golf Course

2451 N. Brickyard Rd., North East, PA 16428 (814) 725-5009

greenmeadowsgc@aol.com www.greenmeadowsgc.com

Season Pass Holder Information

2025

Last Name: First Name:
Address:

City/State/Zip:

Phone: Cell:

Email:

Birthday(s): / / / /

Individual (ages 27-59)

Family (2 adults in same house)

Family & 1 child (age 10-22)

Family & 2 children (age 10-22)
Parent & 1 child (age 10-22)

Parent & 2 children (age 10-22)

Sr. Individual (age 60+)

Sr. Family (2 adults, age 60+ in same house)
Intermediate (ages 23-26)

Junior (age 22 & under)

Payment Info:

$ 600
$ 825
$ 950
$ 1075
$725
$ 850
$ 550
$ 775
$ 425

$ 300

Cart Season Pass:  Individual
Family
Club Storage: Bag Only

Bag & pull cart

GHIN handicap system fee:

Locker rental:

Date: I/

Amount Paid:

Cash Visa MasterCard
Check American Express Discover
Gift Certificate Received by:

$ 600

$ 900

$35

$50

$ 30

$ 5 key deposit
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