

## GM

## **Green Meadows Golf Course**

2451 N. Brickyard Rd., North East, PA 16428 (814) 725-5009 greenmeadowsgc@aol.com www.greenmeadowsgc.com

## **Season Pass Holder Information**

Last Name:	First	_ First Name:			
Address:					
City/State/Zip:					
Phone:		Cell:			
Email:					
Birthday(s)://					
Individual (ages 27-59)		\$ 600	Cart Season Pass	s: Individual	\$ 600
Family (2 adults in same house)		\$ 825		Family	\$ 900
Family & 1 child (age 10-22)		\$ 950			
Family & 2 children (age 10-22)		\$ 1075	Club Storage:	Bag Only	\$ 35
Parent & 1 child (age 10-22)		\$ 725	Bag & pull cart		\$ 50
Parent & 2 children (age 10-22)		\$ 850			
Sr. Individual (age 60+)		\$ 550	GHIN handicap system fee:		\$ 30
Sr. Family (2 adults, age 60+ in same hou	use)	\$ 775			
Intermediate (ages 23-26)		\$ 425	Locker rental:	\$ 5 key d	eposit
Junior (age 22 & under)		\$ 300			
Payment Info:					
Date:/					
Amount Paid:					
Cash	Visa		MasterCard		
Check	American Express		Discover		
Gift Certificate			Received	by:	